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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 19/01/2026 Joy 205 229 Joy Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 19/01/2026 Vincy 205 230 Vincy Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 19/01/2026 Joshy 205 231 Joshy Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 19/01/2026 Lisa 205 228 Lisa Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 19/01/2026 Rinson T Raphael 205 224 Rinson T Raphael Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 19/01/2026 Josvin Paulson 205 223 Josvin Paulson Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
OLLUR

Revision identity

7 19/01/2026 Paulson 205 221 Paulson Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 19/01/2026 Riya T Raphael 205 220 Riya T Raphael Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 19/01/2026 Cicily 205 219 Cicily Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 19/01/2026 Raphel T K 205 218 Raphel T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 19/01/2026 Valsamma 205 168 Valsamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 19/01/2026 John 205 169 John Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 19/01/2026 Febi 205 170 Febi Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 19/01/2026 Kiran Thomas 205 171 Kiran Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 19/01/2026 Sneha Thomas 205 172 Sneha Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 19/01/2026 Rosy 205 184 Rosy Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 19/01/2026 Shiju 205 185 Shiju Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
OLLUR

Revision identity

18 19/01/2026 Benny 205 186 Benny Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 19/01/2026 Bensi 205 187 Bensi Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 19/01/2026 Davis 205 188 Davis Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 19/01/2026 Sheni 205 189 Sheni Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 19/01/2026 REENA SHENY 205 190 REENA SHENY Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 19/01/2026 Joy D Ainikkal 205 191 Joy D Ainikkal Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 19/01/2026 Rapai 205 192 Rapai Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 19/01/2026 Mariyatta 205 193 Mariyatta Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 19/01/2026 Godfree Raphael 205 194 Godfree Raphael Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 19/01/2026 Daisy 205 195 Daisy Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 19/01/2026 Della Davis 205 196 Della Davis Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
OLLUR

Revision identity

29 19/01/2026 Lonappan 205 197 Lonappan Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 19/01/2026 Alice 205 198 Alice Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 19/01/2026 Jisha 31 451 Jisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 19/01/2026 Reji 205 222 Reji Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 19/01/2026 SHINEY JOSEPH 209 649 Renju Antony Death   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


